Glenview Public Library
Total Compensation Greater than $75,000 FY 2026
5ILCA 120/7.3 - Statutory Minimum (P.A. 97-0609)

Department

Library Administration
Library Administration
Library Administration
Information Technology
Adult Services
Communications
Adult Services
Material Services
Library Administration
Adult Services

Adult Services

Youth Services

Adult Services
Building and Grounds
Youth Services

Adult Services

Youth Services

Youth Services
Innovation Services
Adult Services
Material Services
Library Administration
Adult Services
Information Technology
Building and Grounds
Material Services
Adult Services
Material Services
Library Administration
Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services
Communications
Adult Services

Youth Services
Material Services
Communications
Material Services
Adult Services
Innovation Services
Adult Services

Youth Services

Job Title

Executive Library Director

Deputy Director of Library Services
Deputy Director of Operations

IS & IT Director

Adult Collection Manager
Communications Director

Adult Community Engagement Manager
Material Services Director

Business and Finance Director

Adult Community Engagement Librarian
Adult Collection Assistant Manager
Youth Community Engagement Manager
Adult Community Engagement Librarian
Facilities Manager

YS Collections Asst Manager

Adult Community Engagement Assistant Manager
Youth Community Engagement Librarian
Youth Community Engagement Librarian
IS Manager

AS Comm Engag/Glenview History Center Curator
Shelver Supervisor

Human Resource Coordinator

Adult Community Engagement Librarian
IT Specialist

Facilities Specialist

Circulation Manger

Adult Collection Librarian

ILL Supervisor

Administrative Assistant

Youth Community Engagement Assistant Manager
Youth Community Engagement Librarian
Youth Community Engagement Librarian
Communications Specialist

Adult Collection Librarian

Youth Collection Manager

Technical Services Supervisor

Graphic Design Specialist

Technical Services Acquisition Associate
Adult Community Engagement Librarian
IS Specialist

Adult Collection Coordinator

Youth Collection Librarian

FINAL

2026 Salaries

173,880.31
116,493.39
123,181.87
111,932.15
97,927.51
97,158.56
93,206.82
93,693.82
100,183.10
80,255.71
83,785.43
73,360.76
68,912.54
82,791.64
65,483.78
68,181.53
62,404.29
62,404.29
78,657.36
67,000.00
68,196.67
77,121.77
76,523.36
75,018.35
57,782.50
72,657.00
69,663.94
59,760.38
51,969.94
67,268.27
57,653.13
65,163.84
63,732.70
59,784.00
73,002.29
66,071.45
59,397.10
55,265.44
59,182.99
58,811.81
67,637.61
55,679.75

Employer Paid
Health 2026

22,854.48
29,904.29
10,921.51
21,768.66
24,408.58
21,768.66
21,768.66
20,684.66
10,921.51
29,904.29
24,408.58
29,904.29
29,904.29
10,921.51
29,904.00
24,408.58
29,904.58
29,904.29
10,921.51
10,921.51
21,768.66
10,921.51
10,921.51
10,921.51
29,904.29
10,921.51
10,921.51
21,768.66
29,904.58
10,921.51
21,768.66
10,921.51
10,921.51
15,069.44

7,571.31
10,921.51
15,069.44
10,921.51
10,921.51

10,921.51

Employer Paid
Dental 2026

398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67
398.67

398.67

398.67

SOCIAL
SECURITY
6.20%

10,780.58
7,222.59
7,637.28
6,939.79
6,071.51
6,023.83
5,778.82
5,809.02
6,211.35
4,975.85
5,194.70
4,548.37
4,272.58
5,133.08
4,059.99
4,227.25
3,869.07
3,869.07
4,876.76
4,154.00
4,228.19
4,781.55
4,744.45
4,651.14
3,582.51
4,504.73
4,319.16
3,705.14
3,222.14
4,170.63
3,574.49
4,040.16
3,951.43
3,706.61
4,526.14
4,096.43
3,682.62
3,426.46
3,669.35
3,646.33
4,193.53
3,452.14

MEDICARE
1.45%

2,521.26
1,689.15
1,786.14
1,623.02
1,419.95
1,408.80
1,351.50
1,358.56
1,452.66
1,163.71
1,214.89
1,063.73
999.23
1,200.48
949.51
988.63
904.86
904.86
1,140.53
971.50
988.85
1,118.27
1,109.59
1,087.77
837.85
1,053.53
1,010.13
866.53
753.56
975.39
835.97
944.88
924.12
866.87
1,058.53
958.04
861.26
801.35
858.15
852.77
980.75
807.36

2026 MRF
8.39%

14,588.56
9,773.80
10,334.96
9,391.11
8,216.12
8,151.60
7,820.05
7,860.91
8,405.36
6,733.45
7,029.60
6,154.97
5,781.76
6,946.22
5,494.09
5,720.43
5,235.72
5,235.72
6,599.35
5,621.30
5,721.70
6,470.52
6,420.31
6,294.04
4,847.95
6,095.92
5,844.80
5,013.90
4,360.28
5,643.81
4,837.10
5,467.25
5,347.17
5,015.88
6,124.89
5,543.39
4,983.42
4,636.77
4,965.45
4,934.31
5,674.80
4,671.53

Total
Compenation

225,023.86
165,481.89
154,260.42
151,654.72
138,442.33
134,910.12
130,324.53
129,805.64
127,572.65
123,431.69
122,031.86
115,430.79
110,269.07
107,391.60
106,290.04
103,526.43
102,717.19
102,716.90
102,594.18
89,066.98
101,302.74
100,812.28
100,117.89
98,371.48
97,353.77
95,631.36
92,158.21
91,513.28
90,210.50
89,378.28
89,068.02
86,936.30
85,275.61
84,841.46
84,711.85
84,639.29
80,244.57
79,598.12
79,597.45
79,565.40
78,486.69
75,930.97

Sick
Days

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Vacation
Days
Earned

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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