

Glenview Public Library

Total Compensation Greater than \$75,000 FY 2026

5 ILCA 120/7.3 - Statutory Minimum (P.A. 97-0609)

FINAL

Department	Job Title	2026 Salaries	Employer Paid Health 2026	Employer Paid Dental 2026	SOCIAL SECURITY 6.20%	MEDICARE 1.45%	2026 MRF 8.39%	Total Compensation	Sick Days	Vacation Days Earned
Library Administration	Executive Library Director	173,880.31	22,854.48	398.67	10,780.58	2,521.26	14,588.56	225,023.86	12	20
Library Administration	Deputy Director of Library Services	116,493.39	29,904.29	398.67	7,222.59	1,689.15	9,773.80	165,481.89	12	20
Library Administration	Deputy Director of Operations	123,181.87	10,921.51	398.67	7,637.28	1,786.14	10,334.96	154,260.42	12	20
Information Technology	IS & IT Director	111,932.15	21,768.66	-	6,939.79	1,623.02	9,391.11	151,654.72	12	20
Adult Services	Adult Collection Manager	97,927.51	24,408.58	398.67	6,071.51	1,419.95	8,216.12	138,442.33	12	20
Communications	Communications Director	97,158.56	21,768.66	398.67	6,023.83	1,408.80	8,151.60	134,910.12	12	20
Adult Services	Adult Community Engagement Manager	93,206.82	21,768.66	398.67	5,778.82	1,351.50	7,820.05	130,324.53	12	20
Material Services	Material Services Director	93,693.82	20,684.66	398.67	5,809.02	1,358.56	7,860.91	129,805.64	12	20
Library Administration	Business and Finance Director	100,183.10	10,921.51	398.67	6,211.35	1,452.66	8,405.36	127,572.65	12	20
Adult Services	Adult Community Engagement Librarian	80,255.71	29,904.29	398.67	4,975.85	1,163.71	6,733.45	123,431.69	12	20
Adult Services	Adult Collection Assistant Manager	83,785.43	24,408.58	398.67	5,194.70	1,214.89	7,029.60	122,031.86	12	20
Youth Services	Youth Community Engagement Manager	73,360.76	29,904.29	398.67	4,548.37	1,063.73	6,154.97	115,430.79	12	20
Adult Services	Adult Community Engagement Librarian	68,912.54	29,904.29	398.67	4,272.58	999.23	5,781.76	110,269.07	12	20
Building and Grounds	Facilities Manager	82,791.64	10,921.51	398.67	5,133.08	1,200.48	6,946.22	107,391.60	12	20
Youth Services	YS Collections Asst Manager	65,483.78	29,904.00	398.67	4,059.99	949.51	5,494.09	106,290.04	12	20
Adult Services	Adult Community Engagement Assistant Manager	68,181.53	24,408.58	-	4,227.25	988.63	5,720.43	103,526.43	12	20
Youth Services	Youth Community Engagement Librarian	62,404.29	29,904.58	398.67	3,869.07	904.86	5,235.72	102,717.19	12	20
Youth Services	Youth Community Engagement Librarian	62,404.29	29,904.29	398.67	3,869.07	904.86	5,235.72	102,716.90	12	20
Innovation Services	IS Manager	78,657.36	10,921.51	398.67	4,876.76	1,140.53	6,599.35	102,594.18	12	20
Adult Services	AS Comm Engag/Glenview History Center Curator	67,000.00	10,921.51	398.67	4,154.00	971.50	5,621.30	89,066.98	12	20
Material Services	Shelver Supervisor	68,196.67	21,768.66	398.67	4,228.19	988.85	5,721.70	101,302.74	12	20
Library Administration	Human Resource Coordinator	77,121.77	10,921.51	398.67	4,781.55	1,118.27	6,470.52	100,812.28	12	20
Adult Services	Adult Community Engagement Librarian	76,523.36	10,921.51	398.67	4,744.45	1,109.59	6,420.31	100,117.89	12	20
Information Technology	IT Specialist	75,018.35	10,921.51	398.67	4,651.14	1,087.77	6,294.04	98,371.48	12	20
Building and Grounds	Facilities Specialist	57,782.50	29,904.29	398.67	3,582.51	837.85	4,847.95	97,353.77	12	20
Material Services	Circulation Manger	72,657.00	10,921.51	398.67	4,504.73	1,053.53	6,095.92	95,631.36	12	20
Adult Services	Adult Collection Librarian	69,663.94	10,921.51	398.67	4,319.16	1,010.13	5,844.80	92,158.21	12	20
Material Services	ILL Supervisor	59,760.38	21,768.66	398.67	3,705.14	866.53	5,013.90	91,513.28	12	20
Library Administration	Administrative Assistant	51,969.94	29,904.58	-	3,222.14	753.56	4,360.28	90,210.50	12	20
Youth Services	Youth Community Engagement Assistant Manager	67,268.27	10,921.51	398.67	4,170.63	975.39	5,643.81	89,378.28	12	20
Youth Services	Youth Community Engagement Librarian	57,653.13	21,768.66	398.67	3,574.49	835.97	4,837.10	89,068.02	12	20
Youth Services	Youth Community Engagement Librarian	65,163.84	10,921.51	398.67	4,040.16	944.88	5,467.25	86,936.30	12	20
Communications	Communications Specialist	63,732.70	10,921.51	398.67	3,951.43	924.12	5,347.17	85,275.61	12	20
Adult Services	Adult Collection Librarian	59,784.00	15,069.44	398.67	3,706.61	866.87	5,015.88	84,841.46	12	20
Youth Services	Youth Collection Manager	73,002.29	-	-	4,526.14	1,058.53	6,124.89	84,711.85	12	20
Material Services	Technical Services Supervisor	66,071.45	7,571.31	398.67	4,096.43	958.04	5,543.39	84,639.29	12	20
Communications	Graphic Design Specialist	59,397.10	10,921.51	398.67	3,682.62	861.26	4,983.42	80,244.57	12	20
Material Services	Technical Services Acquisition Associate	55,265.44	15,069.44	398.67	3,426.46	801.35	4,636.77	79,598.12	12	20
Adult Services	Adult Community Engagement Librarian	59,182.99	10,921.51	-	3,669.35	858.15	4,965.45	79,597.45	12	20
Innovation Services	IS Specialist	58,811.81	10,921.51	398.67	3,646.33	852.77	4,934.31	79,565.40	12	20
Adult Services	Adult Collection Coordinator	67,637.61	-	-	4,193.53	980.75	5,674.80	78,486.69	12	20
Youth Services	Youth Collection Librarian	55,679.75	10,921.51	398.67	3,452.14	807.36	4,671.53	75,930.97	12	20